
Time Class Test Judge Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg BD Section Bridle Number

09:00 1 IC Helen Lis Stevenson 193470 Arlito 1947145 Silver 1

09:32 2 P2Q Helen Abbie 1923031 Heidi 1946674 Silver 6

09:39 2 P2Q Helen Danielle Hewitt 1611443 Lord Capulet 1945291 Bronze 7

09:19 2 P2Q Helen Emilly Thane 1047006 Tyersal Saffira 1944273 Bronze 4

09:45 2 P2Q Helen Heather Lawton 337161 M.S. Da Vinci 1937399 Gold 8

09:52 2 P2Q Helen Jaymie Thompson 1920566 Camlough mayo 1943157 Silver 9

09:58 2 P2Q Helen Jenni Kirkby 340707 Snowdrop Lad 1941452 Gold 10

10:05 2 P2Q Helen Katie Lee 362484 KSL Longshot 1947005 Gold 11

10:11 2 P2Q Helen Lisa Buttety 1919826 Waver spring jasmine 1942139 Bronze 12

09:06 2 P2Q Helen Mel stabler 1612373 Correl Glade 1933653 Bronze 2

09:26 2 P2Q Helen Rosie Coultate 1910925 Drumbad Morning Star 1535111 Bronze 5

10:18 2 P2Q Helen Sarah Foster 40509 Gold Finch 1946418 Gold 13

09:13 2 P2Q Helen Sheena Robson 199273 Powerful Presence 1938375 Gold 3

10:42 3 P7Q Sylvia Abbie 1923031 Heidi 1946674 Silver 6

10:48 3 P7Q Sylvia Danielle Hewitt 1611443 Lord Capulet 1945291 Bronze 7

11:34 3 P7Q Sylvia Haleh Norouzi 1911292 Halona Deja Vu 1932101 Bronze 35

10:55 3 P7Q Sylvia Heather Lawton 337161 M.S. Da Vinci 1937399 Gold 8

11:01 3 P7Q Sylvia Jaymie Thompson 1920566 Camlough mayo 1943157 Silver 9

11:08 3 P7Q Sylvia Jenni Kirkby 340707 Snowdrop Lad 1941452 Gold 10

11:14 3 P7Q Sylvia Katie Lee 362484 KSL Longshot 1947005 Gold 11

11:40 3 P7Q Sylvia Lindsay hancock 124354 Catherston texas 0 Gold 36

11:21 3 P7Q Sylvia Lisa buttery 1919826 Waver spring jasmine 1942139 Bronze 12

11:27 3 P7Q Sylvia Sarah Foster 40509 Gold Finch 1946418 Gold 13

12:06 4 N27 Sylvia Amie slinger 1923073 My Luv 1946735 Silver 24

12:00 4 N27 Sylvia Amy Auld 402880 Ming 1940186 Silver 23

12:26 4 N27 Sylvia Claire Thain 1613384 Tripbiyah 1934943 Bronze 37

12:19 4 N27 Sylvia Lindsay hancock 124354 Catherston Texas 0 Gold 36

12:13 4 N27 Sylvia Lorne Young 1713246 Rain 1735014 Bronze 25

12:46 5 N30Q Helen Alexandra Morgan 1910475 Machno Rhodri 1830959 Bronze 26

12:31 5 N30Q Helen Amie Slinger 1923073 My Luv 1946735 Silver 24

12:23 5 N30Q Helen Amy Auld 402880 Ming 1940186 Silver 23

12:38 5 N30Q Helen Lorne Young 1713246 Rain 1735014 Bronze 25



09:30 6 E44  Sylvia Amy Auld 402880 Coolamber Dash 1931913 Silver 34

09:00 6 E44  Sylvia Janie Semple 181285 Tallyrock Papaver 1830575 Bronze 30

09:07 6 E44  Sylvia Joanne Smith 179736 Templeboden Queen 1534496 Silver 31

09:15 6 E44  Sylvia Michelle Harper 403689 Wellfieldpark Impresario 1534687 Bronze 32

09:22 6 E44  Sylvia Natalie Fox 1411015 Trincharazo 1432745 Bronze 33

10:07 7 E49Q Sylvia Amy Auld 402880 Coolamber Dash 1931913 Silver 34

10:15 7 E49Q Sylvia Connor Darby 1916707 Don't be disillusioned 1937797 Silver 14

10:22 7 E49Q Sylvia Erika Sjostrom 1920985 Tempranillo 1944465 Silver 15

09:45 7 E49Q Sylvia Joanne Smith 179736 Templeboden Queen 1534496 Silver 31

09:52 7 E49Q Sylvia Michelle Harper 403689 Wellfieldpark Impesario 1534687 Bronze 32

10:00 7 E49Q Sylvia Natalie Fox 1411015 Trincharazo 14305 Bronze 33

11:08 8 M63 Helen Amanda Rowe 329096 Dre 58085 Bronze 18

10:53 8 M63 Helen Betsy Kirk 15474 Zxen 48299 Gold 16

10:38 8 M63 Helen Connor Darby 1916707 Don't be disillusioned 1937797 Bronze 14

10:46 8 M63 Helen Erika Sjostrom 1920985 Mosstown Prince 1943706 Bronze 15

11:16 8 M63 Helen Pippa Hahn 40088 Crackenthorpe Yatokya 1830404 Silver 19

11:23 8 M63 Helen Suey Browne 126756 Josie II 55510 Bronze 20

11:01 8 M63 Helen Tabitha Lyons 1810963 Chakravarti 1831539 Silver 17

12:01 9 M71Q Helen Amanda Rowe 329096 Dre 58085 Bronze 18

12:08 9 M71Q Helen Pippa Hahn 40088 Crackenthorpe Yatokya 1830404 Silver 19

12:16 9 M71Q Helen Suey Browne 126756 Josie II 55510 Bronze 20

11:53 10 AM93Q Helen Heather Finlay 223590 Ferruccio II 1532946 Bronze 22

11:46 10 AM93Q Helen Nicola nisbet 253472 Raincheck 58335 Bronze 21


